V 1.0
1/2
Dense Wavelength Division Multiplexer – DWDM
> mux or demux, 4, 8 or 16 channels, 200 GHz
All information contained herein is believed to be accurate and is subject to change without notice. No responsibility is assumed for its use Cube Optics AG,
its subsidiaries and affiliates, or manufacturer, reserve the right to make changes without notice, to product design, product components and product
manufacturing methods. Some specific combinations of options may not be available. Please contact Cube Optics AG for more information.
Features

> mux or demux, 4, 8 or 16 channels, 200 GHz
Dimension
Ordering Information
Indicate your requirements by selecting one option from each configuration table. Please write the
corresponding codes in the available boxes to form your part number. For more information on this or
other products and their availability, please contact Cube Optics AG at +49-6131-69851-0 or via
e.mail at sales@cubeoptics.com, or visit our website at www.cubeoptics.com.
Ordering example: CUBO-DWDM200-04-21-A-D-S-A-33
Corporate Office:
Cube Optics AG
Robert-Koch-Strasse 30
55129 Mainz
Germany
Fon: +49-6131-69851-0
Fax: +49-6131-69851-79
e.mail: sales@cubeoptics.com www.cubeoptics.com
CUBO-DWDM200 - _ _ - _ _ - _ - _ - _ - _ - _ _
Channel Number
04 =  4 channels
08 =  8 channels
16 = 16 channels
32 = 32 channels
Initial Channel
21 = 21st channel
...
59 = 59th channel
Mux / Demux
M = Mux
D = Demux
C = Mux & Demux1
1 Please specify the function sketch and outline drawing for Mux & Demux integration package
when ordering.
8
Fiber length
A = 0.5 m
B = 1 m
Fiber Type
A = 900 µm loose tube
B = 900 µm tight buffer fiber
C = 2 mm cable
D = 3 mm cable
Connector
(x) common port
(y) DWDM port Code
none 0
SC/PC 1
FC/PC 2
SC/APC 3
FC/APC 4
LC/PC 5
MU/PC 6
E2000 7
E2000/HRL 8
ST/PC 9
Packaging
S = Standard
1 = Type 1
2 = Type 2
refers to standard package (120x80x8m³)